
Schedule of classes 
ERASMUS+ 

Winter semester 
Academic year 2018/2019 

 

 
Course 
 

 
Date and time 

 
Hall 

HUMAN RESOURCE 
MANAGEMENT 

17.10.2018. 10:00 – 11:00 
24.10.2018. 10:00 – 11:30 
31.10.2018. 10:00 – 11:30 
07.11.2018. 10:00 – 11:30 
14.11.2018. 10:00 – 11:30 
21.11.2018. 10:00 – 11:30 
28.11.2018. 10:00 – 11:30 
05.12.2018. 10:00 – 11:30 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

MANAGEMENT 16.10.2018. 15:00 – 16:00 
23.10.2018. 15:00 – 16:30 
30.10.2018. 15:00 – 16:30 
06.11.2018. 15:00 – 16:30 
13.11.2018. 15:00 – 16:30 
20.11.2018. 15:00 – 16:30 
27.11.2018. 15:00 – 16:30 
04.12.2018. 15:00 – 16:30 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

RISK MANAGEMENT 12.10.2018. 12:00 – 13:00 
19.10.2018. 12:00 – 13:30 
26.10.2018. 12:00 – 13:30 
02.11.2018. 12:00 – 13:30 
09.11.2018. 12:00 – 13:30 
16.11.2018. 12:00 – 13:30 
23.11.2018. 12:00 – 13:30 
30.11.2018. 12:00 – 13:30 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

 

 




